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1 Roschi Ruedi ** 20.00
+ Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 10.00
+ Schletti Andreas (1998) * 10.00

2 a Grossen John 19.75
+ Müllener Ueli 9.75
+ Barras André * 10.00

2 b Knutti Alexander (1999) 19.75
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
+ Müllener Jakob 10.00

2 c Schütz Urs ** 19.75
+ Hayoz Paul (1998) * 10.00
+ Zahler André 9.75

2 d Steiner Nino (2000) 19.75
+ Burri Klaus (2000) 10.00
+ Weissert Eric (2000) 9.75

2 e Wehrli Christian 19.75
+ Müllener Kurt 9.75
+ Annen Dominic (1998) 10.00

3 a Gobeli Marc 19.50
+ Vaucher Rémy (1999) 9.75
+ Schafer Damien * 9.75

3 b Grossen Daniel 19.50
+ Steiner Pirmin (1998) 9.75
+ Brand Lars (2000) 9.75

4 a Kehrli Bruno 19.00
- Kohli Robin 9.00
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

4 b Michel Florian (1999) 19.00
- Annen Dominic (1998) 9.00
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 10.00

4 c Schmid Reto ** 19.00
- Kämpf Alexander ** 9.00
+ Fankhauser Thomas 10.00

5 a Aellen Florian * 18.75
- Barras André * 8.75
+ Klossner Sven 10.00

5 b Kämpf Alexander ** 18.75
- Schmid Reto ** 9.00
+ Wenger Marcel (1999) * 9.75

5 c Kappeler Niklaus * 18.75
- Barras François (1998) * 9.00
+ Tschan Matthias 9.75

5 d Schütz Hansueli 18.75
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 10.00
- Brodard Augustin ** 8.75

6 a Mösching Andy * 18.50
- Wittwer Jan * 8.75
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75

6 b Wittwer Jan * 18.50
- Mösching Andy * 8.75
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75

6 c Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 18.50
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50
+ Barras François (1998) * 10.00

6 d Reichen Stefan 18.50
o Fankhauser Thomas 8.75
+ Wenger Ruedi (1999) 9.75

6 e Roschi Adrian (1999) 18.50
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00
o Hayoz Paul (1998) * 8.50

6 f Steiner Pirmin (1998) 18.50
o Grossen Daniel 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

6 g Tschan Matthias 18.50
+ Müllener Jakob 10.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

6 h Vaucher Rémy (1999) 18.50
o Gobeli Marc 8.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00

6 i Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 10.00
o Mösching Andy * 8.50

6 j Wittwer Josias * 18.50
o Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.50
+ Ducry Antoine * 10.00

6 k Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.50
o Brand Lars (2000) 8.75
+ Inniger Sven (1998) 9.75

6 l Wyss Kaspar (2000) 18.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 10.00
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

7 a Borcard Clovis (1999) 18.25
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 9.75

7 b Brand Lars (2000) 18.25
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75
o Grossen Daniel 8.50

7 c Buchs Carlo 18.25
o Zahler André 8.50
+ Müllener Ueli 9.75

7 d Burri Klaus (2000) 18.25
o Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50
+ Weissert Eric (2000) 9.75

7 e Fankhauser Thomas 18.25
+ Reichen Stefan 9.75
o Schmid Reto ** 8.50

7 f Hayoz Paul (1998) * 18.25
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 9.75

7 g Klossner Sven 18.25
+ Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.75
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

7 h Lengacher Silvan (2000) 18.25
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.75
o Michel Florian (1999) 8.50

7 i Schletti Andreas (1998) * 18.25
+ Schafer Damien * 9.75
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50

7 j Wenger Marcel (1999) * 18.25
+ Wittwer Josias * 9.75
o Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50

7 k Zahler André 18.25
+ Buchs Carlo 9.75
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

8 a Kohli Robin 17.75
- Kehrli Bruno 9.00
- Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75

8 b Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 17.75
- Inniger Sven (1998) 9.00
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75

9 a Brodard Augustin ** 17.50
- Bütikofer Lukas * 8.75
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75

9 b Annen Dominic (1998) 17.50
- Michel Florian (1999) 9.00
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

9 c Barras François (1998) * 17.50
- Kappeler Niklaus * 9.00
o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.50

9 d Inniger Sven (1998) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 9.00
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50

10 a Barras André * 17.25
- Aellen Florian * 8.75
o Grossen John 8.50

10 b Buchs Remo (1999) 17.25
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50
- Müllener Kurt 8.75

10 c Ducry Antoine * 17.25
- Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.75
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

10 d Müllener Kurt 17.25
o Wehrli Christian 8.50
- Buchs Remo (1999) 8.75

10 e Nufer Sämi (1998) 17.25
o Klossner Sven 8.50
- Kohli Robin 8.75

10 f Trachsel Sven (2000) 17.25
o Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.50
- Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 8.75

10 g Wenger Ruedi (1999) 17.25
- Ducry Antoine * 8.75
o Reichen Stefan 8.50
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10 h Nägeli Jonas (2000) 17.25
o Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75
o Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50

11 a Kunz Xavier (1999) 17.00
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
o Borcard Clovis (1999) 8.50

11 b Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.00
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

11 c Müllener Jakob 17.00
o Tschan Matthias 8.50
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50

11 d Müllener Ueli 17.00
o Grossen John 8.50
o Buchs Carlo 8.50

11 e Schafer Damien * 17.00
o Schletti Andreas (1998) * 8.50
o Gobeli Marc 8.50

11 f Weissert Eric (2000) 17.00
o Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


